THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9140EXK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9140/MAX9141 are single and the MAX9142/
MAX9144 are dual/quad high-speed comparators optimized
for systems powered from a 3V or 5V supply. The MAX9141
features latch enable and device shutdown. These devices

-Denotes a package containing lead(Pb).
T = Tape and reel.
Ordering Information
PART* PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX9140AAUK+T 5 SOT23 +AFEJ
MAX9140AAXK+T 5 SC70 +ASW
MAX9140AAXK/V+T 5 SC70 +AUG
MAX9140EXK-T 5 SC70 ACC
MAX9140EUK-T 5 SOT23 ADQP
MAX9141EKA-T 8 SOT23 AAFD
MAX9141ESA 8 SO —
MAX9142EKA-T 8 SOT23 AAFE
MAX9142ESA 8 SO —
MAX9144EUD 14 TSSOP —
MAX9144ESD 14 SO —
PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE DOCUMENT NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
5 SOT23 U5-1 21-0057 90-0174
5 SC70 X5+1 21-0076 90-0188
14 TSSOP U14-1 21-0066 90-0113
8 SO S8-2 21-0041 90-0096
14 SO S14-1 21-0041 90-0112
MAX9140/MAX9141/
MAX9142/MAX9144
40ns, Low-Power, 3V/5V, Rail-to-Rail
Single-Supply Comparators
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  10
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a “+”,
“#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the drawing
pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/01 Initial release —
1 1/07 Updated Absolute Maximum Ratings with ±20mA current into input pin. 2
2 12/07 Added two new automotive grade products. 1, 2
3 1/10 Added automotive qualified part 1
4 6/14 Added Junction Temperature to Absolute Maximum Ratings 2
5 9/15 Removed MAX9140AAXK/V from Ordering Information and edited the
Absolute Maximum Ratings 1, 2
6 10/15 Updated TOC7 and TOC8 in the Typical Operating Characteristics section 6
7 11/17 Added AEC statement to Features section and updated Ordering Information
table 1, 9
8 1/19 Removed embedded package outline drawings 10–13
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX9140/MAX9141/
MAX9142/MAX9144
40ns, Low-Power, 3V/5V, Rail-to-Rail
Single-Supply Comparators
©  2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  11
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX9140EXK+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management